
RJ Energy 

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Eastburn 3-I

Start 8-1-16

1 soil 1 Finish 8-3-16
9 clay/rock 10
4 lime 14

46 shale 60
5 lime 65

30 shale 95
54 lime 149
7 shale 156         set 20’ of  7” w/5sxs
16 lime 172    ran 650.1’ of 2 ⅞ 
6 shale 178      cemented to surface
21 lime 199               70sxs  
177 shale 376
16 lime 392
55 shale 447
31 lime 478
29 shale 507
12 lime 519
16 shale 535
7 lime 542
9 shale 551
6 lime 557

26 shale 583
18 oil sand 601 odor
8 oil sand 609 show
12 oil sand 621 good show
5 Dk sand 626 show

30 shale 656 T.D.
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